CV-SB
SERIES
IN-LINE SPLIT BODY
CHECK VALVES
FEATURES
© GasFlo Products, Inc. 2014Member Compressed Gas Association
19 Industrial Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004  Phone: 973-276-9011  Fax: 973-276-9014  www.gasflo.com
• IN-LINE SPLIT BODY CONSTRUCTION

CHECK VALVES
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPICAL PART NUMBER
SPECIFICATIONS
© GasFlo Products, Inc. 2014Member Compressed Gas Association
19 Industrial Road, Fairfield, NJ 07004  Phone: 973-276-9011  Fax: 973-276-9014  www.gasflo.com
All dimensions are in inches - for reference only, subject to change.*Nuts and ferrules are deleted for clarity.
*
VLV-CV-SB-2014
MADE IN USA
O-RING OPTIONS
4 = 1/4”
C = COMPRESSION (L O = 1.1”)
MFS = MALE FACE SEAL (L O = 1.105”)
C = COMPRESSION (L I = 1.1”)
MFS = MALE FACE SEAL (L I = 1.105”)
CHECK VALVES
4 = 1/4”
E = EPR (TEMP LIMITS: -70˚ TO 27˚ F)
KR = KALREZ® (TEMP LIMITS: 0˚ TO 450˚ F)
- 10
CRACKING PRESSURE OPTIONS
5 = 5 PSIG
10 = 10 PSIG
FLOW FLOW
CV-MFSMFS
5/8” HEX
L O L I
CV-CC
L O L I
3/4” HEX
1/4 NPT DESIGNS AVAILABLE, SEE CV-BS SERIES.
PRESSURE RATING: STAINLESS STEEL = 3000 PSIG
 BRASS = 3500 PSIG
FLOW COEFFICIENT Cv = .35
SEAT ORIFICE SIZE:  Ø.125”
STANDARD CRACKING PRESSURE: 1/3 PSIG
STANDARD O-RING MATERIAL: VITON®
TEMPERATURE LIMITS:  VITON® = -15˚ TO 400˚ F
BUBBLE TESTED AT 1000 PSIG
ULTRASONICALLY DI CLEANED
MONEL® - TM - SPECIAL METALS CORPORATION KALREZ® and VITON® - DuPONT